TROPHEE SNGRPC 2024

DEFI LION

SNSM

TOI MOl

VESPERALE| ESTIVALE

NUIT

SETOISE [GARDIANNE MINIMAX

87

90

39

42

81

16

68

29

94

77

84
58

10
35

97

26

71

74
48
19

65

13
55

32

USHIP

ROTARY

29

100

90

57

76

67
95

38

71

62

48
81

10

24

33

43

14

LACAZE

NOEL

100

88
63

50
67

100

75

83

94
69
81

19
33

50

13

44

25

17

31

59
122
94
72

33
65

28
56
38

66

84

46

47

19

94

84

19
69
113
38
56

94
56

81

28

13

19

Trophée 2| Trophée 3| Trophée 4| Trophée 1

72
98
78
28
33
104

83
39
117

33
72
52
11
46
100

13

22
26

20

30/16-4

Chal-1ou | Chal-2 ou

30/16-3

30/16-2

100
100
82

80
70

60
90

73

64
20
55

45

91

10

30
18

36

Chal-3 ou | Chal-4 ou

30/16-1

100
89
56
70
90
83
50
20
92

78
33
40

44
67

67

10

80

30
22

58

17
42

75

50

11

25

Total points

640
499
481
469
403
367
363
347
309
308

278
253
248
234
219
187

186
179
177
162
161
149
146
140
123
101
98
97

92
89

81

80
75

74
72
69

65

65

59
55
44
43

43

33
32
31

25

14

Bateau

PRINCESSE DOUDOU

ZOUKATI

GALOUBET
VEGA

BILBO 3

DESIREE

IKEBANA
LIGIEA

KIRIKOU

GALINETTE

YAR

ARCUBALENU
LE GONE

ALYCASTRE

CHAMPAGNE
VENTILO

CARIGNAN
BARADAL

GRAFFITI 7

SUPER JOSEPHINE

COLIBRI
JOGANI

TIJANGO
OVIRI

INVICTUS 2
ALIZEE
TIROSA
INTOX

ATLAST

CORTO PILES
LANCE LO

PROFITHON
THALASSA
SILLAGES

ORION

CRIN DEGUN

ZEF

PARSIFAL V
ALBATROS
OURGA

SYMBIOSE
NODUS
CYMALI

GASTON2

DESPACITO
RAPIDELAN

BLUE NOTE

WISKY
MAPA

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43

44
45

46

47

48

49




